## L22000209653

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(2000,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of States
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100389966651

mer zer

2022 JUL 26 AM 9: 30

A. RAMSEY JUL 27 2022





115 N CÁLHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	07/25/2022	
Name:	Greg Pintacuda	_
Reference	#:1744987	_
	ne: <b>25105 H</b> C	OLDINGS, LCC
	cles of Incorporation/Authorization	
☐ Ame	endment	
☐ Cha	inge of Agent	
Reir	nstatement	
☐ Con	version	
✓ Mer	ger	
☐ Diss	solution/Withdrawal	
☐ Ficti	tious Name	
Othe	er	
Authorized	Amount: \$75	
Signature:	1xff	

F: 800.944.6607

F: +852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

Date:	07/25/2022				
	Greg Pintacuda				
Reference #:	1744987				
Entity Name:	25105	HOLDINGS, LCC			
☐ Article	es of Incorporation/Authorization				
Chang	ge of Agent				
☐ Reins	tatement				
☐ Conve	Conversion				
✓ Merge	✓ Merger				
☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal					
☐ Fictitio	ous Name				
Other					
Authorized A Signature:	N 9//				
<u> </u>		<del></del>			

F: 800,944.6607

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
ci:b1	ECT: 25105 Holdings, LLC			
SUBJ	Name of Surviving Party			
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee	(s) are submitted for f	iling.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to:		
Sama	antha Edwards			
	Contact Person	1	-	
Harri	son & Held, LLP			
	Firm/Company		-	
333 V	W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1700			
-	Address		=	
Chica	ago, IL 60606			
	City, State and Zip	Code	-	
sedw	rards@harrisonheld.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	re annual report notifi	cation)	
For fu	rther information concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Sama	antha Edwards	at (312	332-3397	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00			
Amen Divisi Cliftor 2661 I	ET ADDRESS:  dment Section on of Corporations n Building Executive Center Circle bassee, FL 32301	Amendi Divisio P. O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ment Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	

CR2E080 (2/20)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILEI)
2022 JUL 26 AM 9: 30

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company (ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
25105 Holdings LLC	Missouri	LLC
25105 Holdings, LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the surviving par	ty are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
25105 Holdings, LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that appl	y to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)		
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
	This entity is created by the n	nerger and is a	domestic filing (	entity, the public organ	ic record is attach	ned.
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					stic limited
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:			÷		
	1: This entity agrees to pay any		appraisal rights	the amount, to which	nembers are enti	tled under
ss.605	.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072.	F.S.				
	1: If other than the date of filing				mot be prior to no	or more than 90
days a	fter the date this document is fi	led by the Flori	da Department (	of State:		
as the	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on th	e Department (	• •		ments, this date w	rill not be listed
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	·			Typed or F	
Name of Entity/Organization:		S	Signature(s):		Name of Individual:	
25105 Holdings LLC			B Clerting		By: Its Mana	ger 
			<u> </u>		Julius B. Coll	ins, Agent
25105	5 Holdings, LLC		QB.	ettu.	Julius B. Coll	ins, Manage
Corpoi	rations:		Vice Chairman,	President or Officer nature of incorporator	.)	
	al partnerships:	Signature of	a general partn	er or authorized person		
	rida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners n-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner					
	d Liability Companies:		f an authorized p			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	ion:	\$35.00
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each General	Partnership:	\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entire	ty:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (e	optional):	\$30.00